
 
 

Summer Term (First Half) Parent / Carer Dates 
 

Coffee Mornings 

 
Nursery and Reception (EYFS) Workshops 

 

Enrichment Events 
Date Event Time Location 

Week Beginning 29th April Families Week Pupils Only  

Wednesday 22nd May Science and Technology Day  Pupils Only  

Wednesday 22nd May Science Fayre  3:30pm Middle Hall 

 

Other Events / Key Dates 
Date Event Time Location 

Monday 15th April Children Return to School from Easter Break Pupils Only 

Wednesday 24th April  Bring a Mum / Significant Female Morning (all welcome) 8:55-10am Classrooms 

Wednesday 8th May Grandparent Afternoon Tea (1) Booking Required 2:00pm Middle Hall 

Thursday 9th May  Grandparent Afternoon Tea (2) Booking Required 2:00pm Middle Hall  

Friday 3rd May Class Photographs  Pupils Only  

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday  School Closed  

Week Beginning 13th May Year 6 SATs Week  Year 6 Pupils Only  

 

Friends of Southwold (FOS) Events 
We are always looking for volunteers to help organise and support events! 

 If you are able to volunteer your time to help raise money for the school, please come along to a planning meeting. 

Date Event Time Location 

Friday 19th April Planning Meeting  9:45am Raven Room 

Friday 26th April Eid Celebration 3:30pm Playground 

Friday 10th May  Planning Meeting  9:45am Raven Room 

Friday 17th May Bake Sale  3:30pm  Playground 

 
 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Children Return to School: Monday 3rd June at 8:55am 

 

Date Focus Time Location 

Friday 19th April Phonics: What strategies can I use at home to 
support my child to read?  

9:15am Raven Room 

Friday 26th April PSHCE: How do we celebrate diversity through our 
curriculum? (Families Week)  

9:15am Raven Room 

Friday 3rd May Years 3-6 MFL: How can I use recall strategies to 
support language learning?  
(Children can attend this coffee morning) 

9:15am Lower Hall 

Friday 10th May Humanities: How can I encourage my child to ask 
questions about the world around them?  

9:15am Raven Room 

Friday 17th May Science: How can I encourage enquiry and 
investigations at home?  
(Children can attend this coffee morning) 

9:15am Lower Hall 

Friday 24th May Eco-team: How can I encourage my child to care for 
the environment?  
(Children can attend this coffee morning)  

9:15am Lower Hall  

Date Focus Time Location 

Wednesday 8th May Speech and Language: Using technology to 
support language development 

8:55am EYFS 
Classrooms  


